PM-LAITURIPILKKI KISKO MATILDA 5.10.2025

Jarj. Kiskon Kalakerho

Nuoret 19

1. Karvanen Eino
Naiset

1. Pajunen Marjaana
2. Kojo Regina

3. Salonen Pia

4. Karvanen Maareit

Naisveteraanit
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Aikio Ensi
Turkka Eira
Holmberg Ulla
Fagerstrom Leena
Makinen Sinikka
Lehdonkivi Pirjo
Meskanen Sirkka
Kurikkaoja Pirjo
Saarnio Eija
Alitupa Leena
Laiho Tuija
llvonen Tarja
Kyytsonen Jaana

Saloranta Markku
Santasaari Nestori
Helander Jere
Saarinen Jere
Keisalmi Hannu
Meskanen Ari
Kalin Juha
Saunavaara Hannu
Auvinen Matti
Koskinen Tino
Saarinen Juha
Leppanen Rauno
Nurminen Erkki
Ilvonen Paul
Gronholm Henri

Onki-86

Kiskon Kk
Saarenkiertajat
Onki-86
Onki-86

Kiskon Kk
NSUK
Onki-86
Kiikalan Uk
Kalahuovit
NSUK
NSUK
Kiskon Kk
NSUK
Onki-86
Onki-86
Kiskon Kk
Kiikalan Uk

Kiskon Kk
Kiskon Kk
Saarenkiertajat
Kiikalan Uk
NSUK
NSUK
NSUK
Onki-86
Kiskon Kk
Onki-86
Onki-86
Kiskon Kk
NSUK
Kiskon Kk

427

2844
2499
1549

381

3623
3474
3202
3145
2946
2346
2228
1816
1804
1623
1556
1530
1468

8134
6988
6316
6078
5117
4922
4260
2800
2673
2219
1952
1754
1627

731
571



16.

Karvanen Kai

Miesveteraanit
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Aronen Ilkka
Kaivonen Keijo
Laiho Jarmo
Niitynpera Jarmo
Fagerstrom Mauri
Laakso Tauno
Siltala Seppo
Laakso Esa
Kuusisto Pekka
Sopanen Pekka
Kuusinen Pekka
Lehto Jouko
Taka-Anttila Ossi
Aaltonen Ari
Kojo Kari
Toivonen Jaakko
Kaunisto Simo
Ojaranta Taisto
Virtanen Markku
Kari Risto
Kankare Viljo
Jantunen Jorma
Orrensalo Matti
Haavisto Olli
Tamminen Esko
Survo Pekka
Kujanpaa Pertti
Turkka Vaino
Ilvonen Jouko
Lammi Timo
Lehtimaki Pertti
Vuorio Teuvo
Lahde Rauno
Manty Pekka
Nystrom Jouko

Onki-86

NSUK
Kiikalan Uk
Onki-86
Kiskon Kk
Kiikalan Uk
NSUK

Kiskon Kk
Kiikalan Uk
SUK

Onki-86
Onki-86
Vammalan Uk
NSUK
Onki-86
Saarenkiertajat
Kiikalan Uk
NSUK
Kiikalan Uk
Vammalan Uk
Onki-86
NSUK
Onki-86
Kiikalan Uk
NSUK

Kiskon Kk
Onki-86
NSUK

NSUK

Kiskon Kk
Saarenkiertajat
Onki-86
Kiikalan Uk
Onki-86

Killin kk
Saarenkiertajat

540

5644
5482
4744
4740
4704
4616
4426
4400
4274
4074
3988
3572
3328
3052
3034
3010
2768
2488
2445
2380
2215
2151
2135
2128
1969
1961
1936
1579
1523
1498
1431
1413
1312
1231

750



